
1976 DEMOCRATIC NATIONAL CONVENTION -- WOMEN DELEGATES AND ALTERNATES

STATE

ALABAMA

ALASKA

ARIZONA

ARKANSAS

CALIFORNIA

COLORADO

CONNECTICUT

DELAWARE

FLORIDA

GEORGIA

HAWAII

IDAHO

ILLINOIS

INDIANA

IOWA

KANSAS

KENTUCKY

LOUISIANA

MAINE

MARYLAND

MASSACHUSETTS

MICHIGAN

MINNESOTA

MISSISSIPPI

MISSOURI 

MONTANA

NEBRASKA

NEVADA

NEW HAMPSHIRE^^^fc.—
NEW JERSEY

NEW MEXICO

NEW YORK

*** NO. OF                        ***
NO. OF NO. OF WOMEN % OF WOMEN NO. OF WOMEN % OF WOMEN

DELEGATES DELEGATES DELEGATES ALTERNATES ALTERNATES ALTERNATES

35

16*

25

26

280

35

51

16*

81

50

17

16*

169

75

47

34

46

41

20

53

104

133

65

25**
71

17

23

 16* 

___17_______

108

18

290**

5

4

10

9
107

12

12 

5

18

15

3

8

42

28 

21

15
14

 7

7

14

43

67

27 

12

16

8  

8

__ 10

7

24

5

109

14% 

25% 

40%

34%

34% 

23%

3H

22'£

30%

17% 

50% 

25%

 37% 44%

44%
30%

17%
35%

26%

41%

50%

41% 
48'

22%

47%
___ 34%_

62%

41%

__22%
27% 

37%

28

10

___23___

23

 120

28

36

12

___51___

35

___17___

16

83

___ 48

34

27

33

___31_

20

37

61

71

,4.S
22

46

17__

22

11. _ 

___17

63

18

118

13________

___ 4_____

_10_____

___4____
54

_13____

___9____
7

_18____

18

3

8

30

19 

_17_____

___15_____

15
__ 5____

6

___12_____

26

_3S
_ 17____

11

16

11 
8 

2

7 

25 
____6____

54

46%. 

40% 

43% 

17%. 

45%

46%

26%

58%

35%
51%

17%

50%

36% 

37% 

50% 
_55%_ 

45% 

 16% 

30%

32%

42%

49%

39%.

50% 

34% 

64%
36%

18%

41%

39%

33% 

451,



1976 DEMOCRATIC NATIONAL CONVENTION -- WOMEN DELEGATES AND ALTERNATES

STATE______________

NORTH CAROLINA

NORTH DAKOTA

OHIO

OKLAHOMA

OREGON

PENNSYLVANIA__

RHODE ISLAND

SOUTH CAROLINA

SOUTH DAKOTA

TENNESSEE

TEXAS

UTAH

VERMONT

VIRGINIA

WASHINGTON

WEST VIRGINIA

WISCONSIN

WYOMING

DIST. COLUMBIA

CANAL ZONE

GUAM_______________

PUERTO RICO

VIRGIN ISLANDS

DEMOS. ABROAD

TOTALS

61

16*

152

37

34

179!-l____

_22__

32**

17

46

130

___18____

16*

 54

53

___ 33_____

68

___ 16*____

2Q-l(-*

6*

____ 6*____

24-!H(-

9-M-l<

6*

3,075

 ***N0, OF ***
NO. OF NO. OF WOMEN % OF WOMEN NO. OF WOMEN % OF WOMEN

DELEGATES DELEGATES DELEGATES ALTERNATES ALTERNATES ALTERNATIVES

16_____

_____7_____

___ 53____
18

__ 17
__39____
____ 6____

3

____7____
___ 13____
___ 54

_ 9
4

16

___23____
____ 4____
31

5

10 

3

1

3
2

0

1,036

26%

34%
___48%____

50%
 22%

27%

9%

41%

27%
41%

50%____

251,___
29%____

43%

12%

45%
31%
50% 

50% 

16%

12%

22%

___ 0_____

34%

41

13

___ 7 7____

29

___ 27____

86

21

___ 26____

17

33

70

18

12

37

37

___ 27____

44

___ 10____

19

3

_____3____

___ 21____

____ 3____

5

1,902

13

4

23

12

13

36

6

7

7
__ 11___

29
5

3
14

19

4
18

3

9

1

1

4

0

0

74O

31%

30%

209'1,_____
4+%

—J.----------
501, _

43% 

27%

26%

41%

33%
41%

27%

205%

37%_______

51% 

14% 

40% 

30% 

4'(% 

33% 

33% 

19%

0
0

391,

*States having less than 16 delegates may select 16 delegates to cast the vote of the 
delegation (Alaska, Delaware, Nevada, North Dakota, Vermont, and Wyoming). The Canal 
Zone, Guam, the Virgin Islands, and Democrats Abroad may select 6 delegates to cast 
the vote of the delegation.

**Credentials challenges resulted in assignment of additional delegates or alternates 
with fractional votes. This figure indicates number of persons voting, not number 
of votes allotted this state.

+-H-Approximate.
OFFICE OF WOMEN'S ACTIVITIES 
Democratic National Committee 
1625 Massachusetts Ave., NW 
Washington, D.C. 20036


