

1976 DEMOCRATIC NATIONAL CONVENTION -- WOMEN DELEGATES AND ALTERNATES

STATE	NO. OF DELEGATES	NO. OF WOMEN DELEGATES	% OF WOMEN DELEGATES	NO. OF ALTERNATES	***NO. OF WOMEN ALTERNATES	***% OF WOMEN ALTERNATES
ALABAMA	35	5	14%	28	13	46%
ALASKA	16*	4	25%	10	4	40%
ARIZONA	25	10	40%	23	10	43%
ARKANSAS	26	9	34%	23	4	17%
CALIFORNIA	280	107	38%	120	54	45%
COLORADO	35	12	34%	28	13	46%
CONNECTICUT	51	12	23%	36	9	26%
DELAWARE	16*	5	31%	12	7	58%
FLORIDA	81	18	22%	51	18	35%
GEORGIA	50	15	30%	35	18	51%
HAWAII	17	3	17%	17	3	17%
IDAHO	16*	8	50%	16	8	50%
ILLINOIS	169	42	25%	83	30	36%
INDIANA	75	28	37%	48	19	37%
IOWA	47	21	44%	34	17	50%
KANSAS	34	15	44%	27	15	55%
KENTUCKY	46	14	30%	33	15	45%
LOUISIANA	41	7	17%	31	5	16%
MAINE	20	7	35%	20	6	30%
MARYLAND	53	14	26%	37	12	32%
MASSACHUSETTS	104	43	41%	61	26	42%
MICHIGAN	133	67	50%	71	35	49%
MINNESOTA	65	27	41%	45	17	39%
MISSISSIPPI	25**	12	48%	22	11	50%
MISSOURI	71	16	22%	46	16	34%
MONTANA	17	8	47%	17	11	64%
NEBRASKA	23	8	34%	22	8	36%
NEVADA	16*	10	62%	11	2	18%
NEW HAMPSHIRE	17	7	41%	17	7	41%
NEW JERSEY	108	24	22%	63	25	39%
NEW MEXICO	18	5	27%	18	6	33%
NEW YORK	290**	109	37%	118	54	45%

1976 DEMOCRATIC NATIONAL CONVENTION -- WOMEN DELEGATES AND ALTERNATES

STATE	NO. OF DELEGATES	NO. OF WOMEN DELEGATES	% OF WOMEN DELEGATES	NO. OF ALTERNATES	***NO. OF WOMEN ALTERNATES	***% OF WOMEN ALTERNATES
NORTH CAROLINA	61	16	26%	41	13	31%
NORTH DAKOTA	16*	7	43%	13	4	30%
OHIO	152	53	34%	77	23	29%
OKLAHOMA	37	18	48%	29	12	41%
OREGON	34	17	50%	27	13	50%
PENNSYLVANIA	179**	39	22%	86	36	43%
RHODE ISLAND	22	6	27%	21	6	27%
SOUTH CAROLINA	32**	3	9%	26	7	26%
SOUTH DAKOTA	17	7	41%	17	7	41%
TENNESSEE	46	13	27%	33	11	33%
TEXAS	130	54	41%	70	29	41%
UTAH	18	9	50%	18	5	27%
VERMONT	16*	4	25%	12	3	25%
VIRGINIA	54	16	29%	37	14	37%
WASHINGTON	53	23	43%	37	19	51%
WEST VIRGINIA	33	4	12%	27	4	14%
WISCONSIN	68	31	45%	44	18	40%
WYOMING	16*	5	31%	10	3	30%
DIST. COLUMBIA	20**	10	50%	19	9	47%
CANAL ZONE	6*	3	50%	3	1	33%
GUAM	6*	1	16%	3	1	33%
PUERTO RICO	24**	3	12%	21	4	19%
VIRGIN ISLANDS	9**	2	22%	3	0	0
DEMOS. ABROAD	6*	0	0	5	0	0
TOTALS	3,075	1,036	34%	1,902	740	39%

*States having less than 16 delegates may select 16 delegates to cast the vote of the delegation (Alaska, Delaware, Nevada, North Dakota, Vermont, and Wyoming). The Canal Zone, Guam, the Virgin Islands, and Democrats Abroad may select 6 delegates to cast the vote of the delegation.

**Credentials challenges resulted in assignment of additional delegates or alternates with fractional votes. This figure indicates number of persons voting, not number of votes allotted this state.

***Approximate.

OFFICE OF WOMEN'S ACTIVITIES
Democratic National Committee
1625 Massachusetts Ave., NW
Washington, D.C. 20036